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120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30QULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s
LRC20Z500GG8

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2GOC SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s

SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E500BW SSD
(Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s WDS500G4XOE

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe

M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500GOC101)

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4100MB/s
WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD
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500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB 7000/4000MB/s
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA SSD

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G 7300/3900MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 500GB SSD V1

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

Sandisk

Sandisk

Patriot

wd

Kingston

Kingston

Msi

Samsung

Pny

49,00

49,00

49,00

60,00

65,00

65,00

69,00

100,00

30,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD



